13.00

13.15

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.15

17.00

17.15

19.30

09.00

09.45

10.00

10.30

Preliminary Program
NOPHO course in Paediatric Haematology, Malmo,
31°% of March to 2" of April, 2011

Venue: Hilton Hotel, Triangeln 2, 200 10 Malmo.

Organisers: Rolf Ljung, UIf Tedgard, Paediatric Clinic,
Skane University Hospital, Malmo

Thursday 31°%' of March

Welcome and general information
Laboratory analysis in paediatric haematology
Bone marrow morphology — normal and abnormal

Coffee

A diagnostic approach to the anaemic patient and discussion of cases
Iron Deficiency
Transfusion of blood products — an update

End of scientific part of the day

Dinner for all participants

Friday 1° of April

Thalassemia
G6PD
Sickle Cell Disease

Coffee



11.00

11.45

12.30

13.30

14.15

15.00

15.30

16.15

17.00

17.45

09.00

09.15

10.00

10.45

11.15

12.00

13.00

13.30

Haemolytic anaemia
Megaloblastic anaemia

Lunch

Aplastic anemia
Bone marrow transplantation in paediatric haematology

Coffee

Thrombosis

Disorders of the granulocyte
Neonatal haematology

End of day 2.

Saturday 2" of April

An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency
ITP
Haemophilia and von Willebrand’s disease

Coffee

Myelodysplastic syndromes

Misc. cases in paediatric haematology
Faculty

Examination and evaluation

Lunch and departures



	Thursday 31st of March
	Friday 1st of April
	Saturday 2nd of April


