Preliminary Program NOPHO course in Paediatric Haematology, Malmö, 31st of March to 2nd of April, 2011

Venue: Hilton Hotel, Triangeln 2, 200 10 Malmö.

Organisers: Rolf Ljung, Ulf Tedgård, Paediatric Clinic, Skåne University Hospital, Malmö

Thursday 31st of March

13.00	Welcome and general information
13.15	Laboratory analysis in paediatric haematology
14.00	Bone marrow morphology – normal and abnormal
15.00	Coffee
15.30	A diagnostic approach to the anaemic patient and discussion of cases
16.15	Iron Deficiency
17.00	Transfusion of blood products – an update
17.15	End of scientific part of the day
19.30	Dinner for all participants
	Friday 1 st of April
09.00	Thalassemia
09.45	G6PD
10.00	Sickle Cell Disease
10.30	Coffee

11.00	Haemolytic anaemia
11.45	Megaloblastic anaemia
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Aplastic anemia
14.15	Bone marrow transplantation in paediatric haematology
15.00	Coffee
15.30	Thrombosis
16.15	Disorders of the granulocyte
17.00	Neonatal haematology
17.45	End of day 2.
	Saturday 2 nd of April
09.00	Saturday 2 nd of April An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency
09.00 09.15	
	An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency
09.15	An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency ITP
09.15 10.00	An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency ITP Haemophilia and von Willebrand's disease
09.15 10.00 <i>10.45</i>	An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency ITP Haemophilia and von Willebrand's disease Coffee
09.15 10.00 <i>10.45</i> 11.15	An approach to the child with increased bleeding tendency ITP Haemophilia and von Willebrand's disease Coffee Myelodysplastic syndromes Misc. cases in paediatric haematology